CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL

Rayleigh Scattering 650

Tried & True Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree, Fresh Green Apple Juice, Lime Acid, Clarified Milk,
Champagne Billecart-Salmon

Atmospheric 590

Widges Gin, Oleo-saccharum, Cocchi Americano Rosa Vermouth, Champagne Billecart-Salmon

French 75 590

Widges Gin, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice, Champagne Billecart-Salmon

Spritz 390

Aperitivo, Prosecco, Soda Water

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge. A K O YA ‘ ,

Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies, or intolerances. T BEACH LOUNGE VILLAS

NNNNNNNNNNNNNN



UNFORGETTABLE CLASSIC

Dry Martini 390

Widges Gin, Cocchi Extra Dry Vermouth

Dirty Martini 390

Tried & True Vodka, Mancino Secco, Olive Juice

Mai Tai 390

Plantation White Rum, Plantation Dark Rum, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao Cognac,
Orgeat Syrup, Lime juice, Angostura Bitters

Clover Club 390

Widges Gin, Raspberry Puree, Lime Juice, Egg Whites

Old Fashioned 390

Bulleit Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Sugar

Dark 'n’ Stormy 390

Plantation O.F.T.D Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice

Cosmopolitan 390

Tried & True Vodka, Cointreau Liqueur, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice

Sidecar 390

Bulleit Bourbon, Cointreau Liqueur, Lime juice, Simple Syrup

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge. A K O YA ‘ ,

Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies, or intolerances. T BEACH LOUNGE VILLAS



/ZERO PROOE

Pineapple Swizzle 240

Pineapple Puree, Bael Fruit Water, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale

Rain of Gold 240

Ginger Magnolia Tea, Fresh Apple Juice, Apple Acid, Fever Tree Indian Tonic

Evergreen 240

Guava Juice, Simple Syrup, White Chocolate Syrup, Lime Juice, Chocolate Mint, Sprite

Homemade Lemonade 240

Passion Fruit Puree, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Soda Water

SPIRI'T

C} IN * By Glass By Bottle

London No. 3 590 7,900
London Dry, England

The Gardener 500 6,700

Premium Contemporary, France

Nordés 490 6,500

Premium Contemporary, Spain

*All mixers are excluded.

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge. A K O YA ‘ ,

Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies, or intolerances. T BEACH LOUNGE VILLAS

NNNNNNNNNNNNNN



GIN*

Hendricks’s

Premium Contemporary, Scotland

The Botanist

Islay Dry, Scotland

Generous

Premium Contemporary, France

Monkey 47

Premium Contemporary, Germany

St.George

Premium Contemporary, American

Mom

Premium Contemporary, England

Drumshanbo Gunpowder Brazilian Pineapple

Premium Contemporary, Ireland

Tanqueray No. Ten

London Dry, England

Citadelle Original

Premium Contemporary, France

Sipsmith

London Dry, England

*All mixers are excluded.

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.

By Glass

450

450

480

550

440

420

420

380

380

380

Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies, or intolerances.

AKOYA

BEACH LOUNGE

By Bottle

6,200
6,200
6,000
5,900
5,900
5,800
5,800
5,000
4,800

4,800

\Y

VILLAS

..............



g IN * By Glass By Bottle

Roku Japanese Craft 380

New Asian Style, Japan

Stranger and Sons 350

Premium Contemporary, India

Tanqueray 300
London Dry, England

Bombay Sapphire 300

London Dry, England

Widges 300

London Dry, England

/ONIC *

Fever Tree Indian Tonic oo ml) -

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic (200 ml) -

*All mixers are excluded.

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge. A K O YA

Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies, or intolerances. BEACH LOUNGE

4,600
4,500
3,200
3,200

2,900

180

180

\Y

VILLAS

............



RUM *

Muraka

Flor De Cana Aged 25 Years

Ron Zacapa 23 Years

Plantation Barbados X.O. 20 Years
Plantation Pineapple

Diplomatico Mantuano

Plantation Original Dark

7ODKA *

Beluga Gold
Stolichnaya Elit

Grey Goose
Tried & True

*All mixers are excluded.

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.

By Glass
2,300
890
590
400
380

330

300

1,200
400
380

300

Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies, or intolerances.

BEACH LOUNGE

By Bottle

14,000
7,800
4,900
4,800
4,200

3,600

17,000
5,700
5,600

3,500

AKOYA VU

VILLAS

nnnnnnnnnnnn



/ EQUILA & MEZCAL *

Patron Reposado
Don Julio Reposado
Siete Misterios Mezcal

Los Arcos Silver

LLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY *

Chivas Regal 25 Years

Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years
Johnnie Walker Gold XR 21 Years
Johnnie Walker 18 Years

Johnnie Walker Green

*All mixers are excluded.
All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.

Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies, or intolerances.

By Glass
690
620
520

450

2,900
1,650
1,090
680

480

By Bottle

AKOYA

BEACH LOUNGE

8,900
8,400

0,800

42,000
22,000
15,800
9,000

0,800

\Y

VILLAS

NNNNNNNNNNNNNN



SINGLE MALT WHISKEY *

Glenmorangie Signet
Glenmorangie 18 Years
Macallan 12 Years Sherry Cask
Aberfeldy 16 Years

Talisker 10 Years

Craigellachie 13 Years

JAPANESE WHISKEY *

Yamazaki 12 Years

Hibiki 17 Years

Z/RISH WHISKEY *

Bushmills Single Malt Irish 21 Years
Bushmills Original Irish

*All mixers are excluded.

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.

Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies, or intolerances.

By Glass
1,900
1,080

990
720
680

650

1,250

5,500

2,100

300

By Bottle

27,000
16,000
14,000
9,600
8,600

8,500

19,500

32,000

3,200

nnnnnnnnnnnnnn



B OURBON & By Glass By Bottle
RYE AMERICAN WHISKEY *

Woodford Reserve Bourbon 420 5,900
Bulleit Rye 390 4,990
Bulleit Bourbon 380 3,900
Jack Daniel's 350 3,500
COGNAC &

ARMAGNAC & BRANDY *

Remy Martin XO 1,300 -
Hennessy V.S.O.P. 1,100 :
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Pale Lager 270
Singha Beer 160
All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge. A K O YA U

Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies, or intolerances.

VILLAS

NNNNNNNNNNNNNN



WATER

Still Water

Mont Fleur Mineral Water (750 ml.) 180
Mont Fleur Mineral Water (330 ml.) 120
Sparkling Water

Mont Fleur Mineral Water (750 ml.) 180
Mont Fleur Mineral Water (330 ml.) 120
Imported Red Bull 190
Fever Tree Indian Tonic o0 ml) 180
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic (o0 ml) 180
Coke 100
Coke Light 100
Sprite 100

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.

Allow us to fulfill your needs - please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies, or intolerances.

AKOYA

BEACH LOUNGE

\Y

VILLAS

..............



SOFT DRINK

Fanta Orange 100
Schweppes Ginger Ale 100
Schweppes Soda 100

FRESH JUICE / SMOOTHIE

Watermelon, Orange, Pineapple, Coconut, Mango 180

low us to fulfill your needs - please let one of our staff know if you have any special dietary requirements, food allergies, orintolerances. 7 5iichH Lounce

LLLLLLLLLLLLLL



