CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL

Rayleigh Scattering	650
Tried & True Vodka, Passion Fruit Puree, Fresh Green Apple Juice, Lime Acid, Clarified Milk, Champagne Billecart-Salmon	
Atmospheric	590
Widges Gin, Oleo-saccharum, Cocchi Americano Rosa Vermouth, Champagne Billecart-Salmon	
French 75	590
Widges Gin, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice, Champagne Billecart-Salmon	
Spritz	390
Aperitivo, Prosecco, Soda Water	





UNFORGETTABLE CLASSIC

Dry Martini Widges Gin, Cocchi Extra Dry Vermouth	390
Dirty Martini Tried & True Vodka, Mancino Secco, Olive Juice	390
Mai Tai Plantation White Rum, Plantation Dark Rum, Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao Cognac, Orgeat Syrup, Lime juice, Angostura Bitters	390
Clover Club Widges Gin, Raspberry Puree, Lime Juice, Egg Whites	390
Old Fashioned Bulleit Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Sugar	390
Dark 'n' Stormy Plantation O.F.T.D Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime Juice	390
Cosmopolitan Tried & True Vodka, Cointreau Liqueur, Cranberry Juice, Lemon Juice	390
Sidecar Bulleit Bourbon, Cointreau Liqueur, Lime juice, Simple Syrup	390





ZERO PROOE

Pineapple Swizzle Pineapple Puree, Bael Fruit Water, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale	240
Rain of Gold Ginger Magnolia Tea, Fresh Apple Juice, Apple Acid, Fever Tree Indian Tonic	240
Evergreen Guava Juice, Simple Syrup, White Chocolate Syrup, Lime Juice, Chocolate Mint, Sprite	240
Homemade Lemonade Passion Fruit Puree, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Soda Water	240

SPIRIT

GIN*	By Glass	By Bottle
London No. 3 London Dry, England	590	7,900
The Gardener Premium Contemporary, France	500	6,700
Nordés Premium Contemporary, Spain	490	6,500

^{*}All mixers are excluded.

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.





GIN*	By Glass	By Bottle
Hendricks's Premium Contemporary, Scotland	450	6,200
The Botanist Islay Dry, Scotland	450	6,200
Generous Premium Contemporary, France	480	6,000
Monkey 47 Premium Contemporary, Germany	550	5,900
St.George Premium Contemporary, American	440	5,900
Mom Premium Contemporary, England	420	5,800
Drumshanbo Gunpowder Brazilian Pineapple Premium Contemporary, Ireland	420	5,800
Tanqueray No. Ten London Dry, England	380	5,000
Citadelle Original Premium Contemporary, France	380	4,800
Sipsmith London Dry, England	380	4,800

^{*}All mixers are excluded.

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.





GIN*	By Glass	By Bottle
Roku Japanese Craft New Asian Style, Japan	380	4,600
Stranger and Sons Premium Contemporary, India	350	4,500
Tanqueray London Dry, England	300	3,200
Bombay Sapphire London Dry, England	300	3,200
Widges London Dry, England	300	2,900

TONIC *

Fever Tree Indian Tonic (200 ml.)

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic (200 ml.)

- 180





^{*}All mixers are excluded.

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.

RUM *	By Glass	By Bottle
Muraka	2,300	-
Flor De Cana Aged 25 Years	890	14,000
Ron Zacapa 23 Years	590	7,800
Plantation Barbados X.O. 20 Years	400	4,900
Plantation Pineapple	380	4,800
Diplomático Mantuano	330	4,200
Plantation Original Dark	300	3,600

√ODKA*

Beluga Gold	1,200	17,000
Stolichnaya Elit	400	5,700
Grey Goose	380	5,600
Tried & True	300	3,500

^{*}All mixers are excluded.

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.





TEQUILA & MEZCAL*	By Glass	By Bottle
Patron Reposado	690	8,900
Don Julio Reposado	620	8,400
Siete Misterios Mezcal	520	6,800
Los Arcos Silver	450	_

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKEY*

Chivas Regal 25 Years	2,900	42,000
Chivas Royal Salute 21 Years	1,650	22,000
Johnnie Walker Gold XR 21 Years	1,090	15,800
Johnnie Walker 18 Years	680	9,000
Johnnie Walker Green	480	6,800

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.

AKOYA



^{*}All mixers are excluded.

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY*	By Glass	By Bottle
Glenmorangie Signet	1,900	27,000
Glenmorangie 18 Years	1,080	16,000
Macallan 12 Years Sherry Cask	990	14,000
Aberfeldy 16 Years	720	9,600
Talisker 10 Years	680	8,600
Craigellachie 13 Years	650	8,500
JAPANESE WHISKEY * Yamazaki 12 Years Hibiki 17 Years	1,250 5,500	19,500
IRISH WHISKEY*		
Bushmills Single Malt Irish 21 Years	2,100	32,000
Bushmills Original Irish	300	3,200

^{*}All mixers are excluded.

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.





BOURBON & RYE AMERICAN WHISKEY *	By Glass	By Bottle
Woodford Reserve Bourbon	420	5,900
Bulleit Rye	390	4,990
Bulleit Bourbon	380	3,900
Jack Daniel's	350	3,500
COGNAC & ARMAGNAC & BRANDY *		
Remy Martin XO	1,300	-
Hennessy V.S.O.P.	1,100	-
BEER		

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Pale Lager

270

Singha Beer

160

All prices are subject to 7% government tax and 10% service charge.





^{*}All mixers are excluded.

WATER

Still	Water
	1146

Mont Fleur Mineral Water (750 ml.)	180
Mont Fleur Mineral Water (330 ml.)	120

Sparkling Water

Mont Fleur Mineral Water (750 ml.)	180
Mont Fleur Mineral Water (330 ml.)	120

SOFT DRINK

Imported Red Bull	190
Fever Tree Indian Tonic (200 ml.)	180
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic (200 ml.)	180
Coke	100
Coke Light	100
Sprite	100



SOFT DRINK

Fanta Orange	100
Schweppes Ginger Ale	100
Schweppes Soda	100

FRESH JUICE / SMOOTHIE

Watermelon, Orange, Pineapple, Coconut, Mango

180



